New Monkland Primary School & Nursery Yearly Calendar Dates 2021/2022

©

2021 Dates
AUGUST
Thursday August 12t In-Service day 1
Friday August 13" In-Service day 2
Monday August 16 All Pupils Return
SEPTEMBER

Thursday 16th September

Parent Partnership AGM (Virtual 6pm)

Friday September 24" & Monday September
27th

September Weekend - School & Nursery Closed

Tuesday 28" September

School & Nursery reopens

OCTOBER

Monday October 11" — Friday October 15"

October Week — School & Nursery closed

Monday October 18"

School & Nursery reopens

NOVE

MBER

Monday November 15"

\ In-Service Day 3

DECEMBER

Wednesday December 22

School/Nursery closes for Christmas holidays
(2.30pm)

2022

Dates

JANUARY

Monday January 10t

School & Nursery Reopens

Monday January 24" — Friday January 28"

Scottish Week (Whole School & Nursery)

FEBR

UARY

Thursday February 3rd

Parent Partnership Meeting (Virtual 6pm)

Monday February 14" & Tuesday February 15t

Mid-term February Break (School & Nursery
closed)

Wednesday February 16"

In-Service Day 4

Thursday February 17t

School & Nursery Reopens

AP

RIL

Friday April 1%

Reports out to families

Friday April 1%

School & Nursery closes for Easter holidays
(2.30pm)

Tuesday April 19"

School & Nursery reopens

Thursday April 21

Parent Partnership Meeting (Virtual 6pm)

MAY

Monday May 2"

May Holiday (School & Nursery closed)

Thursday May 5%

In-Service Day 5

Friday May 27" & Monday May 30%"

May Holiday (School & Nursery closed)

Tuesday May 31

School & Nursery reopens

JU

NE

Wednesday 29" June

School/Nursery closes for Summer Holidays
(1pm)




